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Agencywide Strategic Alignment Professional Learning Dawn Ashmore Director dawn.ashmore@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 372-0791 https://plo.gadoe.org/

Agencywide Strategic Alignment Excellence Recognitions Arlecia Brooks Program Specialist arlecia.brooks@doe.k12.ga.us
https://www.gadoe.org/External-Affairs-and-Policy/Excellence-

Recognition/Pages/default.aspx

Agencywide Strategic Alignment Competitive Grants Celeste Martin Senior Program Manger celeste.martin@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 326-7609 https://plo.gadoe.org/Pages/Competitive-Grants.aspx

Assessment & 

Accountability
Accountability Accountability and CCRPI Paula Swartzberg Director pswartzberg@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 579-3654

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Accountability/Pages/default.aspx

Assessment & 

Accountability
Assessment Assessment Jan Blose Director jreyes@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 275-5147

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Assessment/Pages/default.aspx

Career, Technical, & 

Agricultural Education

Career, Technical, & 

Agricultural Education
All CTAE programs Trudy Smith Program Manager trsmith@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 805-6585 www.ctaern.org 

Career, Technical, & 

Agricultural Education

School Counseling and Career 

Readiness Services

School Counseling and Career 

Readiness
Sheila 	 McKeehan Program Manager sheila.mckeehan@doe.k12.ga.us​ (404) 548-5475

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/CTAE/Pages/Guidance-and-Counseling-Overview.aspx

Communications Communications Communications Meghan Frick Director mfrick@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 416-2286
https://www.gadoe.org/External-Affairs-and-

Policy/communications/Pages/default.aspx

Federal Programs Consolidation of Funds Consolidation of Funds Carly Ambler
Senior Manager | State 

Ombudsman
cambler@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 623-9599

https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/consolidation_of_funds.aspx

Federal Programs
Nita M. Lowey 21st Century 

Community Learning Centers

Nita M. Lowey 21st Century Community 

Learning Centers
Dedra Cochran

Professional Learning 

Specialist
dedra.cochran@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 673-9925

https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/21st-Century-Community-Learning-Centers.aspx

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports
Assistive Technology Paula Gumpman Program Specialist pgumpman@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 340-8118

https://gpat.gadoe.org/Georgia-Project-for-Assistive-

Technology/Pages/default.aspx

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Budget, Grants and Consolidated 

Application
Nicole Croom Program Specialist ncroom@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 850-1171

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Budget-and-Grant-

Applications.aspx

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Budgets, Grants, Data Collection and 

Reporting
Phoebie Atkins Program Specialist patkins@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 276-5573

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Data-Presentations-

Recordings-Documents.aspx 

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Family Engagement and Dispute 

Resolution
Anne Ladd

Family Engagement 

Specialist
aladd@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 423-6987

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Dispute-

Resolution.aspx

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Georgia Instructional Materials Center 

(GIMC)
Paula Gumpman Program Specialist pgumpman@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 340-8118 www.gimc.org

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Georgia Network for Educational and 

Therapeutic Support (GNETS)
Vickie Cleveland Program Manager vcleveland@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 316-8664

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Georgia-Network-for-

Special-Education-and-Supports.aspx 

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports
Georgia Online IEP (GO-IEP) Phoebie Atkins Program Specialist patkins@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 276-5573

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Georgia-Online-IEP-

(GO-IEP)-Videos.aspx 

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports

Instruction and Systemic Improvement; 

GLRS
Katherine Johnson Program Manager katherine.johnson@doe.k12.ga.us

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/default.aspx 

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports
Results Driven Accountability Kachelle White Program Manager Senior kawhite@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 370-2541

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Professional-Learning-

Resources-.aspx 

Federal Programs
Special Education Services 

and Supports
Transition Postschool Outcomes Kristen Rhee Program Specialist Kristen.Rhee@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 350-4624

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Transition-.aspx 

Federal Programs Title I, Part A Family-School Partnership Dawn Scott
Family Engagement 

Specialist
dscott@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 694-4209 http://partnerships.gadoe.org 

Federal Programs Title I, Part A Foster Care Provisions Eric McGhee Grants Program Manager emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 693-2401
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/Foster-Care-Program.aspx

Federal Programs Title I, Part A
Improving the Academic Achievement 

of the Disadvantaged
Brittan Ayers Education Program Specialist brittan.ayers@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 491-3669

https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-Programs/title-

i/Pages/Title-Meetings.aspx 
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Federal Programs Title I, Part C Education of Migratory Children (MEP) Margarita Munoz Senior Program Manager mmunoz@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 272-8762
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/Migrant-Education-Program.aspx 

Federal Programs Title I, Part D Neglected and Delinquent Children Eric McGhee Grants Program Manager emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 693-2401
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/Neglected-or-Delinquent-Children.aspx 

Federal Programs Title II, Part A Supporting Effective Instruction Grant Chris Leonard Program Manager cleonard@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 561-4888
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Teacher-and-Leader-

Effectiveness/Pages/IIA-Guidance.aspx

Federal Programs Title III, Part A and ESOL
Language Instruction for English 

Learners and Immigrant Students
Meg Baker Program Manager mbaker@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 794-3695

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/ESOL-Professional-

Learning.aspx 

Federal Programs Title IV, Part A
Student Support and Academic 

Enrichment (SSAE)
Dawna Hatcher Program Manager dhatcher@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 293-1490

https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/SSAE.aspx 

Federal Programs Title IX, Part B

McKinney-Vento Education for 

Homeless Children and Youth / ARP-

HCY I and II

Eric McGhee Grants Program Manager emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 693-2401
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/Documents.aspx 

Federal Programs Title V, Part B Rural Education Initiative (REAP) Eric McGhee Grants Program Manager emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 693-2401
https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Federal-

Programs/Pages/REAP.aspx

Finance and Business 

Operations
Pupil Transportation Pupil Transportation John Osborne

Education Research 

Evaluation Specialist
josborne@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 654-7916

https://www.gadoe.org/Finance-and-Business-Operations/Pupil-

Transportation/Pages/default.aspx

Finance and Business 

Operations
School Nutrition Georgia School Nutrition Erin Dilcher Online Training Specialist edilcher@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 809-7347 https://snp.gadoe.org/PDL/Pages/Home.aspx 

Finance and Business 

Operations
School Nutrition Georgia School Nutrition Deise Weir

Education & Training 

Specialist
dweir@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 323-7291 https://snp.gadoe.org/

Policy, Flexibility, and 

External Affairs
Policy Policy Allan Meyer Director ameyer@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 984-4068

https://www.gadoe.org/External-Affairs-and-

Policy/Policy/Pages/default.aspx

Rural Education and 

Innovation
Rural Education and Innovation Rural Education and Innovation Kermit Gilliard Senior Program Manager kermit.gilliard@doe.k12.ga.us (229) 449-8510 https://www.gadoe.org/rural/Pages/default.aspx

School Improvement
School and District 

Effectiveness
School and District Effectiveness Shekina Beckham

Professional Learning 

Specialist
shekina.beckham@doe.k12.ga.us (478) 456-1711

https://www.gadoe.org/School-

Improvement/Pages/Events%20and%20Conferences.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Computer Science Bryan Cox Program Specialist bcox@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 798-5251 https://www.gadoe.org/Pages/Computer-Science.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Digital Media and Literacy Meghan 	 Welch Program Manager mwelch@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 309-7413

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Digital-Media-and-

Literacy.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction English language Arts (ELA) Breanne Huston Program Manager bhuston@doe.k12.ga.us​ (470) 510-7488

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/English-Language-

Arts-Program.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Fine Arts Jessica Booth Program Manager jbooth@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 567-0369
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Fine-Arts.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction 
Gifted Education, College Readiness 

and Talented Development
MaryJean Banter Interim Program Manager mbanter@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 657-9800

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Gifted-Education.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Health and Physical Education Therese McGuire Program Specialist tmcguire@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 595-0340

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Health-and-Physical-

Education.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction L4GA: Literacy and Reading Julie Morrill Program Manager  jmorrill@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 425-2975
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/L4/Pages/L4GA-PL.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Library Media Donita Hinckley
Library Media and Resource 

Specialist
dhinckley@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 230-5137

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Library-Media-

Services.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Mathematics Lya Snell Program Manager lsnell@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 392-5859
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Mathematics.aspx 

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction 
School Climate/Positive Behavioral 

Interventions and Supports (PBIS)
Amie Cumming Program Manager amie.cumming@doe.k12.ga.us (770) 362-3263

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/Positive-Behavioral-

Interventions-and-Support.aspx
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Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Science Keith Crandall Program Manager kcrandall@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 607-0442
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Science.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction Social Studies Joy Hatcher Program Manager jhatcher@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 975-7713
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/Social-Studies.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction STEM/STEAM Allyson Morgan Program Specialist almorgan@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 953-5617
https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/CTAE/Pages/STEM.aspx

Teaching & Learning Curriculum and Instruction World Language and Global Workforce Patrick Wallace Program Specialist pwallace@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 694-4633

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-

Assessment/Curriculum-and-Instruction/Pages/World-Languages-and-

International-Education.aspx 

Teaching & Learning
Innovative Programs and 

Research
GRE4T Personalized Learning Initiative Tawni Taylor Assistant Director tawni.taylor@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 913-8331

Teaching & Learning State Schools Professional Learning Pamela Owens Program Manager powens@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 673-1498 https://gastateschools.instructure.com/courses/3797 

Teaching & Learning
Educator Support and 

Development 

TLSD Title II, Part A State Activities 

and Professional Learning
Stefany Howard

Educator Support and 

Development Specialist
showard@doe.k12.ga.us (770) 634-8421

https://www.gadoe.org/School-Improvement/Teacher-and-Leader-

Effectiveness/Pages/Professional-Learning-Resources-for-Teacher-

and-Leader-Effectiveness.aspx 

Technology Services Georgia Virtual Learning Georgia Virtual Learning Richard Copeland Supervisor of Teacher Quality rich.copeland@gavirtualschool.org (404) 938-6129 https://gavirtualpd.catalog.instructure.com/ 

Technology Services
Data Privacy, Literacy, and 

Cybersecurity
GaConnects and SLDS Jesse Peavy

Data Privacy and Literacy 

Manager
jesse.peavy@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 295-2862

https://www.gadoe.org/Technology-Services/Enterprise-Systems-and-

Applications/SLDS/Pages/Contact-and-Connect.aspx 

Technology Services
Student Data Privacy and Data 

Collections

Data Collection, Analysis, and 

Reporting
Nicholas Handville

Chief Data and Privacy 

Officer
nhandville@doe.k12.ga.us (678) 378-2866

https://www.gadoe.org/Technology-Services/Data-

Collections/Pages/Data-Collections-and-Reporting.aspx 

Whole Child Supports & 

Strategic Partnerships

Georgia's Tiered System of 

Supports for Students
MTSS Karen Suddeth Program Manager ksuddeth@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 548-4348 www.gadoe.org/mtss 

Whole Child Supports & 

Strategic Partnerships
School Safety School Safety Resource Center Jeff Hodges Program Specialist jhodges@doe.k12.ga.us https://www.gadoe.org/wholechild/Pages/School-Safety.aspx 

Whole Child Supports & 

Strategic Partnerships
Wellness and Wellbeing

GA Student Health Survey; Prevention 

Programs
Mary Lauren Salvatore Assistant Director msalvatore@doe.k12.ga.us  (678) 857-4292

https://www.gadoe.org/wholechild/Pages/Student-Safety-and-Well-

Being.aspx

Whole Child Supports & 

Strategic Partnerships
The School Nurse Exchange School Health Nurse Program Kim Conley Program Manager  kim.conley@doe.k12.ga.us (404) 450-8023 http://schoolnurse.gadoe.org/

Whole Child Supports & 

Strategic Partnerships
Whole Child Supports 

Whole Child Supports Professional 

Development 
Molly Sims Program Specialist molly.sims@doe.k12.ga.us (470) 783-6791 https://www.gadoe.org/wholechild/Pages/home.aspx
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